6:00am
8:00am
8:00am

8:30am
9:00am
9:00am
9:30am

10:00am
12:15pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
S5:00pm
5:00pm
5:15pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

10:00pm

*Exhibitors Only*

Sale Barn

Livestock
Livestock
Horse Dept.
Livestock

Livestock
CBHA Stage
Horse Arena
CBHA Stage
Strolling Act
Strolling Act
North Lawn
CBHA Stage
Kid’s Zone
Livestock
CBHA Stage
Strolling Act
Strolling Act
North Lawn
CBHA Stage
Strolling Act

Livestock
Kid’s Zone
CBHA Stage
Strolling Act
Strolling Act
Strolling Act
North Lawn
CBHA Stage
CBHA Stage
Kid’s Zone

Othello Fair Denim & Lace
Wednesday - September 11, 2024

Cenex Harvest States Breakfast
Fairgrounds Open Daily

Mandatory Exhibitors Meeting

Barns Open - Herdsmanship Begins

Goat Exhibitors Meeting (daily)

Lamb (m), Swine (m), Swine (b) (o) (following cm)
4H, FFA, Grange & Open - Halter & Show.
Goat (m, all, followed by breeding classes)
Rabbit (b, m, all)

Beef (m), Poultry (m, {/s, all)

Hillia Hula Hoop Extradorinaire

4H, FFA, Grange & Open - Trail Classes
American Mile Band

Chicken Rider

Cody Williams Balloonist

DJ Platt & K9 Kings

Circus [lluminescense

Vuelta La Luna Circus

Beef (o/b)

Hillia Hula Hoop Extradorinaire

Chicken Rider

Cody Williams Balloonist

DJ Platt & K9 Kings

Joe Philips K9 Demonstration

Circus [lluminescense

Carnival Opens (Wednesday)

Pre 4H Beef (f/s), Bucket Calf Contest (Bf & Dy)
Vuelta La Luna Circus

American Mile Band

Hillia Hula Hoop Extradorinaire

Chicken Rider

Cody Williams Balloonist

DJ Platt & K9 Kings

Circus [lluminescense

American Mile Band

Vuelta La Luna Circus

CARNIVAL & FAIR CLOSE FOR THE DAY

THANK YOU FOR ATTENDING THE OTHELLO FAIR!



6:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am

9:00am
9:30am

12:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:45pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:45pm
4:45pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

10:00pm

*Exhibitors Only*

Livestock
Livestock
Livestock

Horse Arena
Livestock

CBHA Stage
Horse Arena
CBHA Stage
North Lawn
Livestock
CBHA Stage
Strolling Act
Kid’s Zone
CBHA Stage
Strolling Act

Livestock

Livestock

CBHA Stage
Strolling Act
North Lawn
Strolling Act
Kid’s Zone

CBHA Stage
Strolling Act
CBHA Stage
Strolling Act
North Lawn
Strolling Act
North Lawn
Strolling Act
CBHA Stage
Kid’s Zone

Othello Fair Denim & Lace
Thursday - September 12, 2024

Wilbur Ellis Breakfast

Fairgrounds Open Daily

Barns Open - Herdsmanship Begins
Goat Exhibitors Meeting (daily)

Sheep (f/s), Swine (f/s), Beef (f/s), Dairy (f/s),
Dairy (b)

4H, FFA, Grange & Open — Rail Classes
Goat (f/s-FFA/4H/Grange/Youth/CloverBuds
followed by adult f/s and youth goat costume contest)
Rabbit (f/s)

American Mile Band

4H, FFA, Grange & Open — Games
Circus [lluminescense

DJ Platt & K9 Kings

Purdy Birdy Contest

Hillia Hula Hoop Extradorinaire

Cody Williams Balloonist

Vuelta La Luna Circus

American Mile Band

Chicken Rider

Carnival Opens (Thursday)

Funny Bunny Dress Up Contest

Sheep (peewee f/s), Swine (peewee f/s)
Circus [lluminescense

Cody Williams Balloonist

DJ Platt & K9 Kings

Hillia Hula Hoop Extradorinaire

Vuelta La Luna Circus

Joe Philips K9 Demonstration

Chicken Rider

Circus [lluminescense

Cody Williams Balloonist

DJ Platt & K9 Kings

Hillia Hula Hoop Extradorinaire

Hay Bucking Contest

Chicken Rider

American Mile Band

Vuelta La Luna Circus

CARNIVAL & FAIR CLOSE FOR THE DAY

THANK YOU FOR ATTENDING THE OTHELLO FAIR!



Othello Fair
Friday - September 13, 2024

Denim & Lace

6:00am *Exhibitors Only* Simplot Breakfast

8:00am Fairgrounds Open Daily
8:00am Livestock Barns Open - Herdsmanship Begins
8:30am Livestock Goat Exhibitors Meeting (daily)
9:00am Livestock 4H & FFA Livestock Judging
9:00am Horse Arena Horse Judging

12:00pm Livestock Round Robin

12:00pm Horse Arena Round Robin

12:00pm CBHA Stage American Mile Band

12:30pm Strolling Act Chicken Rider

1:00pm CBHA Stage Joe Philips K9 Demonstration
1:30pm Livestock 4H, FFA, Grange - Awards Ceremony
1:30pm Strolling Act Cody Williams Balloonist
1:30pm North Lawn DJ Platt & K9 Kings

1:45pm CBHA Stage Hillia Hula Hoop Extradorinaire
2:00pm Kid’s Zone Vuelta La Luna Circus

2:30pm CBHA Stage American Mile Band

2:30pm Strolling Act Chicken Rider

2:30pm Strolling Act Cody Williams Balloonist
3:00pm Carnival Opens (Friday)
3:30pm CBHA Stage Circus [lluminescense

4:00pm Livestock Rabbit Agility Demonstration
4:00pm Strolling Act Chicken Rider

4:00pm North Lawn DJ Platt & K9 Kings

4:30pm CBHA Stage Hillia Hula Hoop Extradorinaire
4:30pm Strolling Act Cody Williams Balloonist
4:30pm Kid’s Zone Vuelta La Luna Circus

5:00pm Horse Arena Draft Horse Pull

5:00pm CBHA Stage Joe Philips K9 Demonstration
5:30pm Strolling Act Hillia Hula Hoop Extradorinaire
6:00pm CBHA Stage Ty Tait & Band

6:00pm Strolling Act Chicken Rider

6:00pm North Lawn DJ Platt & K9 Kings

6:30pm Horse Arena Sequins & Spurs Drill Team
6:30pm Strolling Act Circus [lluminescense

6:45pm Strolling Act Cody Williams Balloonist
7:00pm Kid’s Zone Vuelta La Luna Circus

7:15pm CBHA Stage American Mile Band

8:15pm CBHA Stage Circus [lluminescense
10:00pm FAIR CLOSE FOR THE DAY

11:00pm CARNIVAL CLOSE FOR THE DAY

THANK YOU FOR ATTENDING THE OTHELLO FAIR!



Othello Fair Denim & Lace
Saturday - September 14, 2024

6:00am *Exhibitors Only* Nutrien Ag Solutions Breakfast

8:00am Fairgrounds Open Daily

8:00am Livestock Barns Open - Herdsmanship Begins

8:30am Livestock Goat Exhibitors Meeting (daily)

10:00am Parade Parade begins downtown Othello - Main Street
11:00am Sale Arena Livestock Sale:

Sale Order: Swine, Rabbits, Dairy, Goats, Beef, Poultry, Sheep
11:00am Carnival Opens (Saturday)
11:00am Horse Arena Cowboy Mounted Shooters
12:00pm CBHA Stage American Mile Band
12:00pm North Lawn **Cornhole Tournament**
12:30pm Strolling Act Chicken Rider
1:00pm CBHA Stage Hillia Hula Hoop Extradorinaire
1:00pm Strolling Act Cody Williams Balloonist
1:30pm North Lawn DJ Platt & K9 Kings
1:45pm CBHA Stage Joe Philips K9 Demonstration
2:00pm Kid’s Zone Vuelta La Luna Circus
2:30pm CBHA Stage Circus [lluminescense
2:30pm Strolling Act Chicken Rider
2:45pm Strolling Act Cody Williams Balloonist
3:00pm Strolling Act Hillia Hula Hoop Extradorinaire
3:30pm CBHA Stage American Mile Band
3:30pm North Lawn DJ Platt & K9 Kings
4:00pm Strolling Act Chicken Rider
4:30pm CBHA Stage Joe Philips K9 Demonstration
4:30pm Strolling Act Cody Williams Balloonist
4:30pm Kid’s Zone Vuelta La Luna Circus
5:00pm Strolling Act Hillia Hula Hoop Extradorinaire
5:30pm Livestock Buyer Appreciation Dinner
5:30pm CBHA Stage Little Ben & B-Man
5:30pm Strolling Act Circus [lluminescense
5:30pm North Lawn DJ Platt & K9 Kings
5:45pm Strolling Act Cody Williams Balloonist
6:00pm Strolling Act Chicken Rider
6:45pm CBHA Stage American Mile Band
7:00pm Kid’s Zone Vuelta La Luna Circus
7:45pm CBHA Stage Circus [lluminescense
11:00pm FAIR CLOSE FOR THE DAY
MIDNIGHT CARNIVAL CLOSE FOR THE DAY

THANK YOU FOR ATTENDING THE OTHELLO FAIR!



