

## Othello Fair Denim & Lace Wednesday - September 11, 2024

6:00am	*Exhibitors Only*	Cenex Harvest States Breakfast
8:00am		Fairgrounds Open Daily
8:00am	Sale Barn	Mandatory Exhibitors Meeting
		Barns Open - Herdsmanship Begins
8:30am	Livestock	Goat Exhibitors Meeting (daily)
9:00am	Livestock	Lamb (m), Swine (m), Swine (b) (o) (following cm)
9:00am	Horse Dept.	4H, FFA, Grange & Open - Halter & Show.
9:30am	Livestock	Goat (m, all, followed by breeding classes)
		Rabbit (b, m, all)
10:00am	Livestock	Beef (m), Poultry (m, f/s, all)
12:15pm	CBHA Stage	Hillia Hula Hoop Extradorinaire
1:00pm	Horse Arena	4H, FFA, Grange & Open - Trail Classes
1:00pm	CBHA Stage	American Mile Band
1:15pm	Strolling Act	Chicken Rider
1:30pm	Strolling Act	Cody Williams Balloonist
1:30pm	North Lawn	DJ Platt & K9 Kings
2:00pm	CBHA Stage	Circus Illuminescense
2:00pm	Kid's Zone	Vuelta La Luna Circus
2:30pm	Livestock	Beef (o/b)
3:00pm	CBHA Stage	Hillia Hula Hoop Extradorinaire
3:00pm	Strolling Act	Chicken Rider
3:30pm	Strolling Act	Cody Williams Balloonist
3:30pm	North Lawn	DJ Platt & K9 Kings
3:45pm	CBHA Stage	Joe Philips K9 Demonstration
3:45pm	Strolling Act	Circus Illuminescense
4:00pm		Carnival Opens (Wednesday)
4:00pm	Livestock	Pre 4H Beef (f/s), Bucket Calf Contest (Bf & Dy)
4:30pm	Kid's Zone	Vuelta La Luna Circus
5:00pm	CBHA Stage	American Mile Band
5:00pm	Strolling Act	Hillia Hula Hoop Extradorinaire
5:15pm	Strolling Act	Chicken Rider
5:30pm	Strolling Act	Cody Williams Balloonist
5:30pm	North Lawn	DJ Platt & K9 Kings
6:00pm	CBHA Stage	Circus Illuminescense
7:00pm	CBHA Stage	American Mile Band
7:00pm	Kid's Zone	Vuelta La Luna Circus
10:00pm	CARNIVAL & F	FAIR CLOSE FOR THE DAY

### THANK YOU FOR ATTENDING THE OTHELLO FAIR!



# Othello Fair Denim & Lace <u>Thursday</u> - September 12, 2024

6:00am	*Exhibitors Only*	Wilbur Ellis Breakfast
8:00am		Fairgrounds Open Daily
8:00am	Livestock	Barns Open - Herdsmanship Begins
8:30am	Livestock	Goat Exhibitors Meeting (daily)
9:00am	Livestock	Sheep (f/s), Swine (f/s), Beef (f/s), Dairy (f/s),
		Dairy (b)
9:00am	Horse Arena	4H, FFA, Grange & Open - Rail Classes
9:30am	Livestock	Goat (f/s-FFA/4H/Grange/Youth/CloverBuds
		followed by adult f/s and youth goat costume contest)
		Rabbit (f/s)
12:00pm	CBHA Stage	American Mile Band
1:00pm	Horse Arena	4H, FFA, Grange & Open - Games
1:00pm	CBHA Stage	Circus Illuminescense
1:00pm	North Lawn	DJ Platt & K9 Kings
2:00pm	Livestock	Purdy Birdy Contest
2:00pm	CBHA Stage	Hillia Hula Hoop Extradorinaire
2:00pm	Strolling Act	Cody Williams Balloonist
2:00pm	Kid's Zone	Vuelta La Luna Circus
2:45pm	CBHA Stage	American Mile Band
2:45pm	Strolling Act	Chicken Rider
3:00pm		Carnival Opens (Thursday)
3:00pm	Livestock	Funny Bunny Dress Up Contest
3:00pm	Livestock	Sheep (peewee f/s), Swine (peewee f/s)
3:45pm	CBHA Stage	Circus Illuminescense
4:00pm	Strolling Act	Cody Williams Balloonist
4:00pm	North Lawn	DJ Platt & K9 Kings
4:30pm	Strolling Act	Hillia Hula Hoop Extradorinaire
4:30pm	Kid's Zone	Vuelta La Luna Circus
4:45pm	CBHA Stage	Joe Philips K9 Demonstration
4:45pm	Strolling Act	Chicken Rider
6:00pm	CBHA Stage	Circus Illuminescense
6:00pm	Strolling Act	Cody Williams Balloonist DJ Platt & K9 Kings
6:00pm	North Lawn	e de la companya de
6:15pm	Strolling Act North Lawn	Hillia Hula Hoop Extradorinaire Hay Bucking Contest
6:30pm		Chicken Rider
6:30pm	Strolling Act	American Mile Band
7:00pm 7:00pm	CBHA Stage Kid's Zone	Vuelta La Luna Circus
10:00pm		FAIR CLOSE FOR THE DAY
10.00pm	CARIVIVAL &	TAIN CLUBE FUN THE DAT

### THANK YOU FOR ATTENDING THE OTHELLO FAIR!



## Othello Fair Denim & Lace Friday - September 13, 2024

6:00am	*Exhibitors Only*	Simplot Breakfast
8:00am		Fairgrounds Open Daily
8:00am	Livestock	Barns Open - Herdsmanship Begins
8:30am	Livestock	Goat Exhibitors Meeting (daily)
9:00am	Livestock	4H & FFA Livestock Judging
9:00am	Horse Arena	Horse Judging
12:00pm	Livestock	Round Robin
12:00pm	Horse Arena	Round Robin
12:00pm	CBHA Stage	American Mile Band
12:30pm	Strolling Act	Chicken Rider
1:00pm	CBHA Stage	Joe Philips K9 Demonstration
1:30pm	Livestock	4H, FFA, Grange - Awards Ceremony
1:30pm	Strolling Act	Cody Williams Balloonist
1:30pm	North Lawn	DJ Platt & K9 Kings
1:45pm	CBHA Stage	Hillia Hula Hoop Extradorinaire
2:00pm	Kid's Zone	Vuelta La Luna Circus
2:30pm	CBHA Stage	American Mile Band
2:30pm	Strolling Act	Chicken Rider
2:30pm	Strolling Act	Cody Williams Balloonist
3:00pm	_	Carnival Opens (Friday)
3:30pm	CBHA Stage	Circus Illuminescense
4:00pm	Livestock	Rabbit Agility Demonstration
4:00pm	Strolling Act	Chicken Rider
4:00pm	North Lawn	DJ Platt & K9 Kings
4:30pm	CBHA Stage	Hillia Hula Hoop Extradorinaire
4:30pm	Strolling Act	Cody Williams Balloonist
4:30pm	Kid's Zone	Vuelta La Luna Circus
5:00pm	Horse Arena	Draft Horse Pull
5:00pm	CBHA Stage	Joe Philips K9 Demonstration
5:30pm	Strolling Act	Hillia Hula Hoop Extradorinaire
6:00pm	CBHA Stage	Ty Tait & Band
6:00pm	Strolling Act	Chicken Rider
6:00pm	North Lawn	DJ Platt & K9 Kings
6:30pm	Horse Arena	Sequins & Spurs Drill Team
6:30pm	Strolling Act	Circus Illuminescense
6:45pm	Strolling Act	Cody Williams Balloonist
7:00pm	Kid's Zone	Vuelta La Luna Circus
7:15pm	CBHA Stage	American Mile Band
8:15pm	CBHA Stage	Circus Illuminescense
10:00pm	FAIR CLOSE FOR	R THE DAY
11:00pm	CARNIVAL CLOS	SE FOR THE DAY

### THANK YOU FOR ATTENDING THE OTHELLO FAIR!



\*Exhibitors Only\*

6:00am

5:30pm

5:45pm

6:00pm

6:45pm

7:00pm

## Othello Fair Denim & Lace Saturday - September 14, 2024

Nutrien Ag Solutions Breakfast

s
s
Main Street
, Sheep

7:45pm CBHA Stage Circus Illuminescense
11:00pm FAIR CLOSE FOR THE DAY

North Lawn

Strolling Act

Strolling Act

CBHA Stage

Kid's Zone

MIDNIGHT CARNIVAL CLOSE FOR THE DAY

#### THANK YOU FOR ATTENDING THE OTHELLO FAIR!

DJ Platt & K9 Kings

American Mile Band

Vuelta La Luna Circus

Chicken Rider

Cody Williams Balloonist